GOLF
Spacious house on beautiful lot. All brick ranch with huge rooms.
Built for gracious entertaining and gracious living. Must be seen
to be appreciated. A gorgeous view from every room. Luxury plus!

$89,500

TERRIFIC VALUE

This 3 bdrm. home is a terrific buy! New carpeting, newly
decorated inside and out. The paneled breakfast room has
a sunny view of the fenced back yard. The recreation and
hobby room downstairs show that this is a home for the
growing family who needs lots of living area. $24,500.

$35,000. See it and make an offer.
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WOULD YOU BELIEVE?—A wooded lot, real privacy, with
bus at your door, in West Wilmette? Surprisingly; large, too,
with three bedrooms, two baths, large Den and Living Room
both with fireplaces, AND a brand new kitchen! Under
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SKOKIE
5 bedrooms, 2 baths, full basement w/fireplace, tiled floor
and shuffleboard court, 2-car garage. Liv. rm. has fireplace
and bay window, separate dining room and kitchen w/eating
area. A well built home on a quiet street with lovely trees.

Walking distance to schools, transportation and shopping.
$33,900.
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LOVE HORSES?, GARDENING? WOODED ACREAGE?

Here's luxurious living in the country, but near all suburban
conveniences. Main house (pictured) has six bedrooms, five
baths, spacious, modern living room and kitchen. Guest
lodge has three bedrooms, 2 baths. Garages, stables, pro-
fessional greenhouse are PLUS, PLUS, PLUS! Upper brackets.

GLENVIEW
PA 4-1100

NORTHBROOK

This contemporary ranch is located on 2!/; acres. It has a barn and com-
plete stable for & horses. A trail beginning in the surrounding forest pre-
serve ends in Wisconsin. The family living here will enjoy a liv.-fam. room
combination, a master bdrm. suite, 3 other bdrms., a din. rm., galley kitch-
en, a full basement and a 3 car garage. A marvelous home! $74,500.

BEAUTIFUL LOT
Close to shopping, transportation, schools, and churches.
This 2 bdrm. brick ranch is not even ten years old. In tip
top condition. It has a full basement, lots of closet space,
an enclosed porch, attached garage, and is professionally
landscaped. An excellent value. $25,500.
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SUPERBLY BUILT—COMPLETELY REMODELED! Executive
area, secluded location near Lake Michigan. Four large bed-
rooms, 3!/; baths, beautiful kitchen. Step inside and it's
brand new and completely desirable! Upper Fifties.

jump to the best in grade schools. Walking distance to
Northwestern Station, Beach, New Trier High School. Charm-
ing Living room, Dining room, extra room and three bed-
rooms. Under $35,000.




